SINGAPORE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Top Holders Snapshot - Grouped
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J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED
HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <DRP>

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

CS FOURTH NOMINEES PTY LTD

PAUL O'SULLIVAN

THE AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

BOND STREET CUSTODIANS LIMITED <MPPMIM -
V16636 A/C>

RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES
PTY LIMITED <BKCUST A/C>

BOND STREET CUSTODIANS LIMITED <MPPMIM -
V16638 A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED -

A/C 2
NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED <N A/C>

WARBONT NOMINEES PTY LTD <ACCUMULATION
ENTREPOT A/C>

ANDREW BUAY

MURRAY KING

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
<NT-COMNWLTH SUPER CORP A/C>

VICKI BRADY

PETER BITHOS

AMP LIFE LIMITED

Totals: Top 20 holders of FPO, DEF, P01, PSV and RO1
GROUPED

Total Remaining Holders Balance

€omputershare

FPO, DEF, P01, PSV and RO1 GROUPED

As of 31 Jan 2015

Composition : DEF, FPO, P01, PSV, RO1

Units

15,297,766
12,885,513
12,015,569
4,743,416
3,578,702
2,854,332
2,525,497
1,800,000
1,660,249
840,261
591,986
585,408
576,547
485,549
445,363
427,712
392,937
384,173
335,654
307,876
62,734,510

64,271,369

% of CDI's of
issued
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0.38

0.35

0.34

0.31

0.30
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0.24

49.39

50.61



